Nodarbibu laiki peldésana 2023./2024.m.g.

Treneris

Grupas kvalifikacija,

nodarbibu vieta

Pirmdiena

Otrdiena

Tresdiena

Ceturtdiena

Piektdiena

Sestdiena,
Svétdiena

Romualds

Kokorevics

MT-6
(2009.-2011.9.dz.)

Balvu peldbaseins

16.05-17.25

16.05-17.25

15.45-17.05

15.45-17.05

15.45-16.25

SMP-1
(2007.-2009.9.dz.)

Balvu peldbaseins

17.30-19.00

17.30-19.00

17.10-18.40

17.10-18.40

16.30-18.00

MT-1
(2016.-2014.g.dz.)

Balvu peldbaseins

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

15.00-15.40

15.00-15.40

15.00-15.40

Imants KairiSs

MT-3
(2012.-2014.9.dz.)

Balvu peldbaseins

14.40-16.00

14.40-16.00

14.40-16.00

14.40-16.00

MT-4
(2011.-2013.9.dz)

Balvu peldbaseins

14.20-15.40

Sakumskola

16.10-17.30

16.10-17.30

16.10-17.30

16.10-17.30

interesu izglitiba
l.grupa
(2014.-2015.9.dz.)

Balvu peldbaseins

13.40-14.40

13.40-14.40

PIEDALISANAS
SACENSIBAS
PEC
KALENDARA
PLANA




